HOLLYLAND (CHINA) ELECTRONICS
TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION LTD.
HOLLYLAND (XIAMEN) TECHNOLOGY
CORPORATION LTD.
产品规格书
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION ISSUED DATE:
REV. No.:
DOC. No.:

32V DC 0.3A – 5A 0.3A – 5A
产品部件
Part Number
额定电流
Rated Current
标识
Marking
额定电压
Rated Voltage
电阻
Nominal
Resistance(Ohms)
参考熔化 I2t Normial
Melting I2t(A2Sec.)
(t=1ms)
06F-0200L1/L2 200mA C 32V AC
63V DC
4.7500 0.00036
06F-0250 L1/L2 250mA D 2.7500 0.00058
06F-0300L1 300mA V
32V AC
32V DC
2.0000 0.00091
06F-0315L1 315mA X 1.8500 0.00095
06F-0375L1 375mA E 1.3500 0.0028
06F-0400L1 400mA Z 1.2500 0.0034
06F-0500L1 500mA F 0.9400 0.0069
06F-0630L1 630mA U 0.5900 0.0072
06F-0750L1 750mA G 0.4350 0.017
06F-0800L1 800mA Y 0.4100 0.019
06F-010L1 1A H 0.1600 0.023
06F-013L1 1.25A J 0.1000 0.032
06F-015L1 1.5A K 0.0670 0.078
06F-016L1 1.6A I 0.0660 0.076
06F-020L1 2A N 0.0480 0.130
06F-025L1 2.5A O 0.0350 0.180
06F-030L1 3A P 0.0210 0.210
06F-032L1 3.15A B 0.0200 0.267
06F-035L1 3.5A L 0.0172 0.361
06F-040L1 4A S 0.0140 0.408
06F-050L1 5A T 0.0100 0.840
HOLLYLAND (CHINA) ELECTRONICS
TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION LTD.